Printing Prof & Cont Studies Term
Catalog (B002153)

Iltem Description

1)

2)

11)
12)

Base price, catalog printing, 40 interior
pages
w/4 page cover Qty 75,000

Base price , catalog printing, 40 interior
pages
w/2 page cover Qty 75,000

Base price , catalog printing, 32 interior
pages
w/4 page cover Qty 75,000

Base price , catalog printing, 32 interior
pages
w/2 page cover Qty 75,000

Base price per 1000 mail handling

Print and/or affix labels, sort, and sack
3rd class,

class, carrier route labels generated by
vendor.

Addition/Subtraction of 4 page body
increments.

Addition/charge for Bleed?

Addition/charge for varnish?

Addition/Subtraction of 1,000 copy
increments

Addition charge for half tones?

Shipping/freight charges for delivery to
Huntsville, AL

Additional Costs

Total 32 pgs Addition 4 page body
increments.

Total 32 pgs Subtraction 4 page body
increments.

Total 40 pgs Addition 4 page body
increments.

Total 40 pgs Subtraction 4 page body
increments.

FOB
TERMS

WARRANTY
ESTIMATED DELIVERY

YOUR REFERENCE NO.

Action Printing

Rich Printing
Co.

Total Price

$13,007.47

$12,707.47

$10,776.42

$10,476.42

$18.00/1000

$-385.00/
+$995.00

No charge

No charge

32 pgs $133.00
40 pgs $160.00

No charge

$1,200.00

67,295.78
65,915.78
67,322.78

65,942.78

UAHuntsville

Net 30 Days
Standard
Manuf,
Warranty
2.5 weeks

97874-BG

No Bid




QUOTATION EFFECTIVE UNTIL
BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

4/30/2012 ‘ ‘

The bid is awarded to Action Printing as the apparent lowest responsible bidder, meeting 7/02/201
specifications. PKH



