	Printing Prof & Cont Studies Term	Action Drinting	Rich Printing	
	Catalog (B002153)	Action Printing	Co.	
Item	Description Base price, catalog printing, 40 interior	Total Price		
1)	pages	\$13,007.47	No Bid	
	w/4 page cover Qty 75,000			
21	Base price , catalog printing, 40 interior	¢12.707.47		
2)	pages w/2 page cover Qty 75,000	\$12,707.47		
	Base price , catalog printing, 32 interior			
3)	pages	\$10,776.42		
	w/4 page cover Qty 75,000			
	Base price, catalog printing, 32 interior			
	pages	\$10,476.42		
4)	w/2 page cover Qty 75,000			
5)	Base price per 1000 mail handling	\$18.00/1000		
	Print and/or affix labels, sort, and sack			
	3rd class, class, carrier route labels generated by			
	vendor.			
	Addition/Subtraction of 4 page body	\$-385.00/		
6)	increments.	+\$995.00		
7)	Addition/charge for Bleed?	No charge		
8)	Addition/charge for varnish?	No charge		
0)	Addition/Subtraction of 1,000 copy	32 pgs \$133.00		
9)	increments	40 pgs \$160.00		
10)	Addition charge for half tones?	No charge		
	Shipping/freight charges for delivery to			
11)	Huntsville, AL	\$1,200.00		
12)	Additional Costs			
	Total 22 ngs Addition 4 nago body			
	Total 32 pgs Addition 4 page body increments.	67,295.78		
	Total 32 pgs Subtraction 4 page body	6E 01E 70		
	increments. Total 40 pgs Addition 4 page body	65,915.78		
	increments.	67,322.78		
	Total 40 pgs Subtraction 4 page body increments.	65,942.78		
	FOB	UAHuntsville		
	TERMS			
		Standard		
	WARRANTY	Manuf, Warranty		
	ESTIMATED DELIVERY	2.5 weeks		
	YOUR REFERENCE NO.	97874-BG		

The bid is awarded to Action Printing as the apparent lowest responsible bidder, meeting specifications.			
BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION			
QUOTATION EFFECTIVE UNTIL	4/30/2012		